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Term Dates 2026 - 2027 

	Advent Term

	


	Inset Day 
	Tuesday 1st September 2026

	Inset Day 
	Wednesday 2nd September 2026

	Advent Term Begins

	Thursday 3rd September 2026

	Half Term
	Monday 19th October 2026 to Friday 30th October 2026

	Term Ends

	Friday 18th December 2026 (1:30pm finish No Bridging Club)

	Lent Term

	

	Inset Day
	Monday 4th January 2027

	Lent Term Begins

	Tuesday 5th January 2027

	Half Term 
	Monday 15th February 2027 to Friday 19th February 2027

	Term Ends

	Thursday 25th March 2027 (1:30pm finish)

	Pentecost Term

	

	Term Begins

	Monday 12th April 2027

	Half Term

	Monday 31st May 2027 to Friday 4th June 2027

	Term Ends

	Friday 16th July 2027 (1:30pm finish No Bridging Club)




St Anthony’s Catholic Primary School & Nursery has a commitment to safeguarding, and the welfare and wellbeing of children.

St Thomas Catholic Academies Trust; Registered Company Number: 09660515
Registered office: St Martin de Porres Catholic Primary School, Pastures Way, Luton, LU4 0P	
[image: Description: year-of-faith-logo-2][image: Description: year-of-faith-logo-2]		
[image: ]
St Anthony’s Catholic Primary School & Nursery has a commitment to safeguarding, and the welfare and wellbeing of children.

St Thomas Catholic Academies Trust; Registered Company Number: 09660515
Registered office: St Martin de Porres Catholic Primary School, Pastures Way, Luton, LU4 0PF	
[image: Description: year-of-faith-logo-2][image: Description: year-of-faith-logo-2]		[image: Description: year-of-faith-logo-2][image: Description: year-of-faith-logo-2][image: Description: year-of-faith-logo-2][image: Description: year-of-faith-logo-2][image: Description: year-of-faith-logo-2][image: Description: year-of-faith-logo-2][image: Description: year-of-faith-logo-2][image: Description: year-of-faith-logo-2][image: Description: year-of-faith-logo-2][image: Description: year-of-faith-logo-2]
image2.jpeg




image3.jpeg
i .

& %
& 2
& e
& K
Q s

%, &
“%. N
locese of 10





image4.jpeg




image5.jpeg
i .

& %
& 2
& e
& K
Q s

%, &
“%. N
locese of 10





image6.jpeg




image4.png
RIGHTS
RESPECTING
SCHOOLS

unicef &

UNITED KINGDOM




